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Cat
10
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20
20
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20
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92
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CAMPI ONATO | TALI ANO CRONOSCALATA Ul SP

MARANELLO SERRAMAZZONI

Domenica 04

Ottobre 201

CLASSI FI CA ASSOLUTA Ul SP

Concorrente AA
NOBILI Valerio 77
BARTOLOZZI Enrico 67
STEFANI Fabrizio 70
ZANETTI Gabriele 68
GUARESCHI Paolo 66
SCAGLIARINI Luigi 64
VENTURELLI Alessandro 77
VOLPI Fabio 82
SALERNO Francesco 75
PERFETTI Mauro 50
CASTAGNOLI Davide 77
FORNACIARI Fausto 60
GUERRIERI Stefano 76
MORELLO Claudio 75
VOLPI Marco 91
ZAMBELLI Carlo 60
ORRINI Pietro 86
CORRADI Andrea 70
MANFREDINI Christian 70
ALESSANDRI Davis 83
MOLINARI Maicol 86
MARTELLI Luca 67
SANTINI Stefano 70
GRUZZA Marco 68
CAROBBI Eros 59
FRANCIOSI Marco 83
PE' Paolo 50
DE GIORGIO Corrado 75
CARRETTI Maurizio 59
FERRARI Davide 70
GARAGNANI Loredano 58
BORTOLANI Abdrea 63
BENEVENTI Stefano 69
NICOLINI Luca 71
MARTINELLI Max 79
COSTI Giulio 52
GIORDANI Roberto 64
OLIVA Vanni 57
MANNI Francesco 84
LAROCCA Nicola 69
NANNINI Giovanni 63
TINCANI Rossano 69
ZECCHINI Marzio 67
GIAROLI Marco 58

Cat.
A2U
A4U
A3U
A3U
A4U
A4U
A2U
A2U
A3U
A6U
A2U
A4U
A2U
A3U
AlU
A4U
AlU
A3U
A3U
AlU
AlU
A4U
A3U
A3U
A5U
AlU
A6U
A3U
A5U
A3U
A5U
A4U
A3U
A3U
A2U
A6U
A4U
A5U
AlU
A3U
A4U
A3U
A4U
A5U

Societa'

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP G.S. BAGLINI CENTRALKIMIC
UISP CICLI PUCCINELLI

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP ROAD AND TRACK

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP CICLI CENTER

UISP WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO
UISP TEAM BIKEXP

UISP TEAM BAGLINI

UISP CICLO HOBBY

OIKI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO
UISP TEAM GA-MA 2.0

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP TEAM BIKEXP

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP FACEBIKE TEAM A.S.D.

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP ASD TEAM HORS CATEGORIE
UISP BERTOLDI TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

UISP TEAM GA-MA 2.0

UISP DNA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

UISP DNA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

UISP TRIBOOL TEAM

UISP DLF VIRGINIA

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP TEAM IACCOBIKE

UISP FERRARI VELOBIKE

UISP CICLI SOPRANI G.C.ASD

UISP FREE TIME

UISP TEAM BIKEXP

FREETIME

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

UISP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

TEMPO
Gara
39" 33.30
39" 53.77
40 11.94
40 42.27
42" 02.37
42" 04.60
42" 18.94
42" 27.76
43 07.83
43 17.54
43 23.93
43 27.31
43 27.71
43" 37.49
43" 53.74
43 55.58
44" 17.74
44 31.61
44" 43.98
44 50.18
44’ 55.44
45" 02.25
45 42.61
45" 51.14
45 54.04
45" 56.27
46" 13.56
46 18.07
46° 30.38
46 32.84
46° 33.13
46" 41.96
46° 45.79
47 23.12
47" 36.70
47" 44.40
48" 00.22
48" 12.00
48" 43.77
48" 45.84
49 10.71
49 19.88
49" 39.36
49" 58.81

Class. - pg.1/2

Dist.

=
o o
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20.47
38.64
08.97
29.07
31.30
45.64
54.46
34.53
44.24
50.63
54.01
54.41
04.19
20.44
22.28
44.44
58.31
10.68
16.88
22.14
28.95
09.31
17.84
20.74
22.97
40.26
44,77
57.08
59.54
59.83
08.66
12.49
49.82
03.40
11.10
26.92
38.70
10.47
12.54
37.41
46.58

" 06.06
" 25.51

Vel
km/h

26.515
26.288
26.090
25.766
24.948
24.926
24.785
24.699
24.317
24.226
24.167
24.135
24.132
24.041
23.893
23.876
23.677
23.554
23.446
23.392
23.346
23.287
22.945
22.873
22.849
22.831
22.689
22.652
22.552
22.532
22.530
22.459
22.428
22.133
22.028
21.969
21.848
21.759
21.523
21.508
21.326
21.260
21.121
20.984



Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.



Pos.

Gen Cat Nr. Concorrente

45° 7° 74 ARRIGHI Alan

46° 8° 75 BERNARDI Luigi

47° 15° 91 ROSATI Carlo

48° 16° 50 ROVINALTI Marco

492 12 22 MESSORI Monica

50° 17° 55 UGOLINI Mirco

51° 11° 33 MAGRINI Andrea

522 2a& 40 GUATTI ZULIANI Claudia

53° 12° 47 MAZZONI Marco
ISCRITTI n.73

Non Partiti 12 Prova n. 18

11 LEONARDI Giuliano 1971 FC
23 FERRARI Monica 1977 Ul
28 LOMBARDI Loris 1958 UI
30 VESCOVINI Manrico 1958 Ul
38 GOZZI Francesco 1964 Ul
39 CAMORANI Roberto 1961 UI
41 CARNEVALI Roberto 1960 UI
43 CASALINI Claudio 1964 UI
52 SERAFINI Massimiliano 1970 Ul
53 BORGHI Sauro 1969 Ul
59 GRENZI Mauro 1971 Ul
60 BERTONI Celso 1970 UI
66 DENTI Matteo 1975 Ul
68 DONNICOLA Santo 1968 Ul
70 MONTAGNANI Nicola
86 LUPI Daniel 1987 UI
88 LIPARINI Giuliano 1952 ST
89 RUGGERI Federica 1976 SP
Non Arrivati 12 Prova n. 1
62 MANFREDINI Mirko 1974 UI

CLASSIFICATI n. 53
Esposta ore:

1978 UI

AA
78
79
70
74
74
73
63
72
60

Cat.
A2U
A2U
A3U
A3U
D3U
A3U
A4U
D3U
A4U

Societa'

UISP SESSANTALLORA

UISP SC SILLARO

ROAD AND TRACK

UISP VERNIABIKE

UISP TEAM BIKE GAMA 2.0

UISP TRIBOOL TEAM

UISP TEAM CRAL CONTINENTAL
UISP ASD CAAM CORSE

UISP RUBIERESE

| TRIBOOL TEAM

SP M.D.S.

SP SESSANTALLORA

SP TEAM BERTOLDI CICLISSMO
SP SESSANTALLORA

SP A.S.D. COOPERATORI

SP MINERVA

SP MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE
SP SCS BIKE NONANTOLA
SP BRUNETTI GHEGA TEAM
SP SCS BIKE NONANTOLA
SP TRIBOOL TEAM

SP RUBIERESE

SP AVIS FORMIGINE

SP G.S. CICLI PUCCINELLI
SP FACEBIKE TEAM A.S.D.
EMAX TEAM

ORTISSIMO

SP TEAM BIKEXP

LA GIURIA

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

TEMPO
Gara
50" 18.40
50" 28.31
50" 47.46
51" 14.46
51" 40.23
52" 24.59
52" 49.01
537 19.34
54" 15.81

Class. - pg.2/2

Dist.

10
10
11’
11
12
12
13
13
14

45.10
55.01
14.16
41.16
06.93
51.29
15.71
46.04
4251

Vel
km/h

20.848
20.780
20.649
20.468
20.298
20.012
19.857
19.669
19.328



